MONTH OF FEBRUARY

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

BUILDING STATISTICS

10 Year Average

15
7
0

$ 1,679,444
$ 82,778
$ 26,111
$ 13,333
$ 18,333
$ -
$ 301,667
$ -
$ 556
$ -
$ 44,444
$ -
$ 2,166,667
10 Year Average

30

13
$ 3,848,444

R A A R AR - R R A

$

$

1,060,000
110,000

75,000

5,000

1,165,000

2,415,000

2014

31
7

4,090,000

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

2015

15

3

1
$ 950,000
$ 365,000
$ -
$ 75,000
$ -
$ 9,000
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 120,000
$ 95,000
$ -

$ 1,614,000
2015
26

7
$ 2,889,000

February 2015

Residential - New

Commercial - New

BADEN

41 Heritage Drive

27 Bettschen Lane
55 Michael Myers Road

113 Michael Myers Road

Institutional - New

1140 Snyder's Rd W

Residential - Alteration

Institutional - Alt.

62-59 Geiger Place
403 Joseph Street
2638 Queen Street

3362 Erb's Road
1819 Berlett's Road

251 Jacob Street

Agricultural - New

1264 Erb's Road

Residential - Demolition

1398 Bethel Road







