MONTH OF FEBRUARY	10 Y	'ear Average	2014	2015
Number of Permits Issued		15	15	15
Dwelling Units Constructed		7	6	3
Dwelling Units Demolished		0	0	1
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	1,679,444	\$ 1,060,000	\$ 950,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	82,778	\$ 110,000	\$ 365,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	26,111	\$ -	\$ -
Agricultural - New	\$	13,333	\$ -	\$ 75,000
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	18,333	\$ 75,000	\$ -
Commercial - New	\$	-	\$ -	\$ 9,000
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	301,667	\$ 5,000	\$ -
Industrial - New	\$	-	\$ -	\$ -
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	556	\$ -	\$ -
Institutional - New	\$	-	\$ -	\$ 120,000
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	44,444	\$ 1,165,000	\$ 95,000
Miscellaneous	\$	-	\$ -	\$ -
Total Construction Value	\$	2,166,667	\$ 2,415,000	\$ 1,614,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 Y	'ear Average	2014	2015
Number of Permits Issued		30	31	26
Number of Dwelling Units		13	7	7
Total Construction Value	\$	3,848,444	\$ 4,090,000	\$ 2,889,000

February 2015						
	Commercial - New					
BADEN		41 Heritage Drive				
27 Bettschen Lane	113 Michael Myers Road	Institutional - New				
55 Michael Myers Road		1140 Snyder's Rd W				
	Institutional - Alt.					
62-59 Geiger Place	3362 Erb's Road	251 Jacob Street				
403 Joseph Street	1819 Berlett's Road	Agricultural - New				
2638 Queen Street		1264 Erb's Road				
1398 Bethel Road						